TREND: Is your opinion of Brian Kemp favorable, unfavorable or haven't you heard enough
about him?

REGISTERED VOTERS..........

Hvn't
Fav UnFav Heard REF
Jun 05, 2024 47 33 17 3
Jun 29, 2022 43 42 12 3
Jan 26, 2022 36 51 11 2

TREND: Is your opinion of Raphael Warnock favorable, unfavorable or haven't you heard
enough about him?

REGISTERED VOTERS..........

Hvn't
Fav UnFav Heard REF
Jun 05, 2024 42 36 21 1
Jun 29, 2022 49 37 12 1
Jan 26, 2022 44 42 13 1

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Brian Kemp is handling his job as
governor?

REGISTERED VOTERS....

App Dis DK/NA
Jun 05, 2024 55 31 14
Jun 29, 2022 48 43 9
Jan 26, 2022 42 49 9

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Raphael Warnock is handling his job as
United States Senator?

REGISTERED VOTERS....

App Dis DK/NA
Jun 05, 2024 48 38 14
Jun 29, 2022 49 39 11
Jan 26, 2022 47 40 13

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Jon Ossoff is handling his job as United
States Senator?

REGISTERED VOTERS....

App Dis DK/NA
Jun 05, 2024 47 32 22
Jun 29, 2022 42 39 19

Jan 26, 2022 42 41 17



TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Joe Biden is handling his job as
president?

REGISTERED VOTERS....

App Dis DK/NA
Jun 05, 2024 36 60 4
Jun 29, 2022 33 60 7

Jan 26, 2022 36 59 5



